Bebauungsplan Nr.:

Bezeichnung:

Datum der Rechtskraft:
Lage im Stadtgebiet:
Gemarkung:

Anlagen

Abbruchplan
Anderungsverfahren

Nr. Art der Anderung
A1 Planfestsetzungen
A2 Planfestsetzungen
A3 Planfestsetzungen
A4 Planfestsetzungen
A5 Planfestsetzungen
Ae Planfestsetzungen
A7 Planfestsetzungen

Altstadt
Koblenz

Durchbruch Danne
27.5.1977

Besteht aus Teilplanen:

eingearbeitet in
Original

Original

Original

Original
eigenstandiger Plan
eigenstandiger Plan
eigenstandiger Plan

Bemerkung
aufgehoben durch A 4

Rechtskraft
4.6.1982
11.12.1984
1.9.1995
29.11.2001
11.3.2011
4.7.2014
14.07.2016



